
Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Village of Lombard

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1220403 Name: 2022 Sewer Lateral Lining Contract Final Change
Order

Status:Type: Request On Consent Agenda

File created: In control:12/8/2022 Public Works & Environmental Concerns

On agenda: Final action:

Title: 2022 Sewer Lateral Lining Contract Final Change Order
Staff conducted a Phone Poll to obtain approval of the Final Change Order reflecting a net decrease
of $13,400.00 to the contract with Performance Pipelining of Ottawa, IL. This change order is due to a
reduction in quantities from the original contract. (DISTRICTS - ALL)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 220403 and 220340 Committee Meeting Attachment 12.13.22

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Public Works & Environmental
Concerns

12/13/2022 1

Village of Lombard Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

